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Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 1 Sztanó László ATSK

2 - 4 0 11 Radics Béla Szeged

1  - 2 0 24 Pallagi János Szeged

3 -  4 0 23 Fülöp András Szeged

1 - 4 0 29 Tóth Endre Lajos Csanytelek

2 -3 0 12 Ábrahám László Szatymaz

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 2 Vass Imre Martfű

2 - 4 0 5 Szemendri Sándor Szeged

1  - 2 0 19 Kocsis István Csongrád

3 -  4 0 25 Törköly János Csanytelek

1 - 4 0 13 Csányi Zsolt Szatymaz

2  -3 0 15 Csányi Csaba Szatymaz

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 3 Martonosi Árpád Szeged

2 - 4 0 8 Sári Csaba Szeged

1  - 2 0 18 Klem István Szabadka

3 -  4 0 28 Puruczki Zoltán Szabadka

1 - 4 0 10 Papp Zsolt Szeged

2 - 3 0 21 Sztanó Annamária Szeged

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 1 Sztanó László ATSK

2 - 4 0 11 Radics Béla Szeged

1  - 2 0 2 Vass Imre Martfű

3 -  4 0 5 Szemendri Sándor Szeged

1 - 4 0 3 Martonosi Árpád Szeged

2 - 3 0 8 Sári Csaba Szeged

0 -  0

0 -  0
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Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 29 Tóth Endre Lajos Csanytelek

2 - 4 0 12 Ábrahám László Szatymaz

1 - 2 0 18 Klem István Szabadka

3 - 4 0 28 Puruczki Zoltán Szabadka

1 - 4 0 19 Kocsis István Csongrád

2 - 3 0 25 Törköly János Csanytelek

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 10 Papp Zsolt Szeged

2 - 4 0 21 Sztanó Annamária Szeged

1 - 2 0 24 Pallagi János Szeged

3 - 4 0 23 Fülöp András Szeged

1 - 4 0 13 Csányi Zsolt Szatymaz

2 - 3 0 15 Csányi Csaba Szatymaz

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 -  0

2 - 4 0 -  0

1 - 2 0 -  0

3 - 4 0 -  0

1 - 4 0 -  0

2 - 3 0 -  0

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 0 -  0

2 - 4 0 -  0

1 - 2 0 -  0

3 - 4 0 -  0

1 - 4 0 -  0

2 - 3 0 -  0

0 -  0

0 -  0
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